$500,000 - 327 Amanda Way, Verona

MLS® #1974021

$500,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,819 sqft
Single Family on O Acres

Westridge, Verona, WI

Custom built, one owner, spacious ranch
home. Enter the front door of this home into
the great room with vaulted ceiling and gas
fireplace. Formal dining plus huge kitchen with
dinette and center island with hardwood floors.
Sun room with patio. Full primary bedroom
suite, 2nd bedroom with access to main bath.
Mud room off the garage. Lower level is 1/2
exposed with full sized windows finished with a
huge family/rec room with gas fireplace and
wet bar, 3rd bedroom, 3rd bath, utility room
and storage room. All of this near the Epic
Campus. The house just needs your personal
touch to make it your home and it will be well

worth it!

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1999

Essential Information

Status

Detailed Status
Days on Market
MLS® #

Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

Sold
Sold

4
1974021
$500,000
3

3.00

3

2,819
0.24
1999




Type

Style

Assessed Value
Year Assesed
Net Taxes

Tax Year
Exterior

Single Family
Ranch

$418,500

2023

$7,371

2023

Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address
MLSA® Area
Subdivision
City

County

State

Zip Code

Interior

Interior Features
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces

Amenities

Garages
Is Waterfront
Golf Course

327 Amanda Way
VERONA - C
Westridge
Verona

Dane

Wi

53593

Cable available, Water softener inc, Internet - Cable, Internet - DSL
Forced air, Central air

Yes

Gas burning, 2 fireplaces

2 car, Attached, Opener
No
No

School Information

District
Elementary
Middle
High

Room Dimensions

Living Room
Kitchen

Dining Room
Family Room

Verona
Sugar Creek
Badger Ridge
Verona

16x17
11x15
11x15
15x40



Master Bedroom 12x16
Second Bedroom 12x12
Third Bedroom 17x16

Additional Information

Zoning Res
Estimated Finished Above GraggsSqft
Fin Part/All Below Grd SqFt 960

Total Finished SqgFt 2,819
Barrier Free Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Stall shower
Short Sale No

REO / Bank Owned No



