\$500,000 - 327 Amanda Way, Verona

MLS® #1974021

\$500,000

3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,819 sqft Single Family on 0 Acres

Westridge, Verona, WI

Custom built, one owner, spacious ranch home. Enter the front door of this home into the great room with vaulted ceiling and gas fireplace. Formal dining plus huge kitchen with dinette and center island with hardwood floors. Sun room with patio. Full primary bedroom suite, 2nd bedroom with access to main bath. Mud room off the garage. Lower level is 1/2 exposed with full sized windows finished with a huge family/rec room with gas fireplace and wet bar, 3rd bedroom, 3rd bath, utility room and storage room. All of this near the Epic Campus. The house just needs your personal touch to make it your home and it will be well worth it!

Listing Courtesy of First Weber Inc

Built in 1999

Essential Information

Status	Sold	
Detailed Status	Sold	
Days on Market	4	
MLS® #	1974021	
Price	\$500,000	
Bedrooms	3	
Bathrooms	3.00	
Full Baths	3	
Square Footage	2,819	
Acres	0.24	
Year Built	1999	

StyleRanchAssessed Value\$418,500Year Assesed2023Net Taxes\$7,371Tax Year2023ExteriorVinul Prick/Stere	Туре	Single Family
Year Assesed2023Net Taxes\$7,371Tax Year2023	Style	Ranch
Net Taxes\$7,371Tax Year2023	Assessed Value	\$418,500
Tax Year 2023	Year Assesed	2023
	Net Taxes	\$7,371
Exterior Vinue Driek/Stone	Tax Year	2023
Exterior vinyi, Brick/Stone	Exterior	Vinyl, Brick/Stone

Community Information

Address	327 Amanda Way
MLS® Area	VERONA - C
Subdivision	Westridge
City	Verona
County	Dane
State	WI
Zip Code	53593

Interior

Interior Features	Cable available, Water softener inc, Internet - Cable, Internet - DSL
Cooling	Forced air, Central air
Fireplace	Yes
Fireplaces	Gas burning, 2 fireplaces

Amenities

Garages	2 car, Attached, Opener
Is Waterfront	No
Golf Course	No

School Information

District	Verona
Elementary	Sugar Creek
Middle	Badger Ridge
High	Verona

Room Dimensions

Living Room	16x17
Kitchen	11x15
Dining Room	11x15
Family Room	15x40

Master Bedroom	12x16	
Second Bedroom	12x12	
Third Bedroom	17x16	
Additional Inform	ation	
Zoning	Res	
Estimated Finished	ל Above G	ra¢&59qft
Fin Part/All Below	Grd SqFt	960
Total Finished SqF	ť	2,819
Barrier Free		Open floor plan, First floor bedroom, First floor full bath, Stall shower
Short Sale		No
REO / Bank Owned	d	No